P. O. Box 1207 Brenham, Texas 77834-1207 (979)836-3621

LIVESTOCK MARKET REPORT

BRENHAM, TEXAS
FRIDAY, MAY 12, 2023
561 CATTLE, NO HORSE, and 9 GOATS

FEEDER STEERS AND HEIFERS: SOLD STEADY WHEN COMPARED TO LAST SALE.

PACKER COWS AND BULLS: SOLD STEADY WHEN COMPARED TO LAST SALE.

200-300LB
300 -400LB
400-500 LB
500 - 600 LB
600700 LB
700 -800LB
8001000 LB

SLAUGHTER COWS & BULLS

THIN COWS:
MEDIUM COWS:
GOOD COWS:
YIELD GRADE 1 & 2 BULLS
HIGH YIELDING INDIVIDUAL
LOWER YIELDING BULLS

49.00
73.00
90.00

106.00

85.00

STOCKER COWS

Good Pairs

Medium Pairs

Good Bred Cows

Medium Bred Cows

800.00

1,250.00

MEDIUM/LARGE FRAME

#l &

NEXT SALE WILL BE FRIDAY, MAY 19, 2023

FEEDER CATTLE & CALVES

#2 STEERS
190.00
180.00
175.00
165.00
155.00
130.00
125.00

282.00
280.00
257.00
238.00
220.00
203.00
190.00

MEDIUM/LARGE FRAME
#1 & #2 HEIFERS

185.00
175.00
165.00
158.00
150.00
142.00
130.00

69.00
88.00
104.00

121.00

101.00

262.00
250.00
232.00
209.00
208.00
180.00
140.00



